
Stay and Play Activities for: Monday 7th June – Friday 21st July 2021 
 

Day Activity 

Monday 7th June Bingo  

Tuesday 8th June Butterflies 

Wednesday 9th June Croquet on the lawn – well our version! 

Thursday 10th June Quiz  

Friday 11th June Movie night 

  

Monday 14th June Bingo 

Tuesday 15th June Teddy bears 

Wednesday 16th June We’re going on a (teddy) bear hunt! 

Thursday 17th June Quiz 

Friday 18th June Movie night 

  

Monday 21st June Bingo 

Tuesday 22nd June Outdoor art frames 

Wednesday 23rd June Can you spell Folksworth using nature? 

Thursday 24th June Quiz 

Friday 25th June Movie night 

  

Monday 28th June Bingo 

Tuesday 29th June Design a t-shirt or wedding dress 

Wednesday 30th June What could it be?  

Thursday 1st July Quiz 

Friday 2nd July Movie night 

  

Monday 5th July Bingo  

Tuesday 6th July Up, up and away – make your own aeroplane 

Wednesday 7th July Hit the target – including archery, bean bag throwing & pin the tail. 

Thursday 8th July Quiz 

Friday 9th July Movie night 

  

Monday 12th July Bingo 

Tuesday 13th July Watch out for those crabs! 

Wednesday 14th July Balloon volleyball  

Thursday 15th July Quiz 

Friday 16th July Movie night 

  

Monday 19th July Bingo 

Tuesday 20th July Outdoor chalk art 

Wednesday 21st July Movie night 

  

  

  

The children will always be given a choice of what they would like to do, which can include 

going outside to play (weather permitting). 

 

Activities are subject to change. 


